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User Date: 6/7/2020 DETAILED TRIAL BALANCE FOR 2020 User ID: bweaver
State Bar of Michigan
General Ledger
Ranges: From: To:
Date: 10/1/2019 5/31/2020 Subtotal By: No Subtotals Include: Posting
Account: -9- -925- -9- -925- Sorted By: Segment1
Account:  1-9-99-925-1145 Description: W C Sec Web Site Maintenance Beginning Balance: $0.00
Trx Date Jrnl NoDescription Reference Orig. Master Number Orig Master ID Orig. Master Name Debit Credit
11/22/2019 144,693 Purchases Modern Firm Oct 2019 36998 37003 37004 CHASE CARD SERVChase Manhattan Bank US/CF $25.00
11/27/2019 144,952 Purchases Nov 2019 Purchasing NOV 2019 PURCHASING MSUFCU MSU Federal Credit Union $25.00
1/30/2020 146,277 Purchases January 2020 Purchasing JAN 2020 PURCHASING MSUFCU Michigan State University Fede $25.00
2/27/2020 146,929 Purchases Feb 2020 Purchasing FEB 2020 PURCHASING MSUFCU Michigan State University Fede $25.00
3/12/2020 147,217 Purchases March 2020 39230 39240 39241 MODERN FIRM LLC Modern Firm LLC $25.00
4/1/2020 147,691 March 2020 Purchasing MSU $25.00
5/27/2020 148,172 Purchases May 2020 Purchasing MAY 2020 PURCHASING MSUFCU Michigan State University Fede $25.00
Net Change Ending Balance
Account: 1-9-99-925-1145 Totals: $175.00 $175.00 $175.00 $0.00
Account:  1-9-99-925-1202 Description: Donations Beginning Balance: $0.00
Trx Date Jrnl NoDescription Reference Orig. Master Number Orig Master ID Orig. Master Name Debit Credit
4/17/2020 147,662 Purchases 9/12/2020 YLS Sponsorship 9/12/2020 SPONSORSHI ICLE ICLE $500.00
Net Change Ending Balance
Account: 1-9-99-925-1202 Totals: $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00
Account:  1-9-99-925-1276 Description: Meetings Beginning Balance: $0.00
Trx Date Jrnl NoDescription Reference Orig. Master Number Orig Master ID Orig. Master Name Debit Credit
12/20/2019 145,677 Purchases 4/22/19 WC Networking Event 4/22/19 WC EVENT LANSING LUGNUTS Take Me Out to the Ballgame/| $400.00
Net Change Ending Balance
Account: 1-9-99-925-1276 Totals: $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $0.00
Account:  1-9-99-925-1283 Description: Seminars Beginning Balance: $0.00
Trx Date Jrnl NoDescription Reference Orig. Master Number Orig Master ID Orig. Master Name Debit Credit
11/30/2019 145,017 November 2019 E Blast Expense $100.00
12/20/2019 145,680 Purchases 12/6/19 WC Event C5028 12/6/19 INN AT ST. JOHN  Inn at St. Johns LLC $4,341.24
4/30/2020 147,871 April 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
Net Change Ending Balance
Account: 1-9-99-925-1283 Totals: $4,541.24 $4,541.24 $4,541.24 $0.00
Account:  1-9-99-925-1297 Description: Annual Meeting Expenses Beginning Balance: $0.00
Trx Date Jrnl NoDescription Reference Orig. Master Number Orig Master ID Orig. Master Name Debit Credit
1/9/2020 145,905 Purchases Dep for WC 6/18-6/19/2020 #1 WC EVENT 6/2020 EMBASSY SUITES HIH d/b/a Suburban Inns dba t $200.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
Net Change Ending Balance
Account: 1-9-99-925-1297 Totals: $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $0.00
Account:  1-9-99-925-1458 Description: Speaker Expenses Beginning Balance: $0.00
Trx Date Jrnl NoDescription Reference Orig. Master Number Orig Master ID Orig. Master Name Debit Credit
1/9/2020 145,953 Purchases WC Speaker 12/6/19 WC SPEAKER 12/6/19  KUSHNER,STEVEN Steven A Kushner, DO $1,000.00
Net Change Ending Balance
Account: 1-9-99-925-1458 Totals: $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
Account:  1-9-99-925-1549 Description: Books & Subscriptions Beginning Balance: $0.00
Trx Date Jrnl NoDescription Reference Orig. Master Number Orig Master ID Orig. Master Name Debit Credit
3/12/2020 147,211 Purchases 2/27/2020 Meeting 2/27/2020 MEETING CHIZICK,JAYSON Jayson Chizick $127.30
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Net Change Ending Balance
Account: 1-9-99-925-1549 Totals: $127.30 $127.30 $127.30 $0.00
Account:  1-9-99-925-1833 Description: Newsletter Beginning Balance: $0.00
Trx Date Jrnl NoDescription Reference Orig. Master Number Orig Master ID Orig. Master Name Debit Credit
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
4/30/2020 147,921 3/20-4/20 Print & Typesetting $330.00
5/31/2020 148,186 May 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
5/31/2020 148,264 May 2020 Typesetting Expense $330.00
Net Change Ending Balance
Account: 1-9-99-925-1833 Totals: $860.00 $860.00 $860.00 $0.00
Account:  1-9-99-925-1987 Description: Miscellaneous Beginning Balance: $0.00
Trx Date Jrnl NoDescription Reference Orig. Master Number Orig Master ID Orig. Master Name Debit Credit
11/30/2019 145,017 November 2019 E Blast Expense $100.00
1/31/2020 146,335 January 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
2/28/2020 146,952 Feb 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,449 March 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
3/31/2020 147,637 Oct 19 - March 2020 2% CC Fee $206.50
4/30/2020 147,871 April 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
4/30/2020 147,871 April 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
4/30/2020 147,871 April 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
4/30/2020 147,871 April 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
4/30/2020 147,871 April 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
5/31/2020 148,186 May 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
5/31/2020 148,186 May 2020 E Blast Expense $100.00
Net Change Ending Balance
Account: 1-9-99-925-1987 Totals: $2,206.50 $2,206.50 $2,206.50 $0.00
Accounts Beginning Balance Net Change Ending Balance Debit Credit
Grand Totals: 9 $0.00 $10,110.04 $10,110.04 $10,110.04 $0.00



